STATISTIQUES

SALON DE QUILLES DES BASQUES

Mardi 13 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Bernard Auclair
PHTM : Bernard Auclair
PHSF : Gaétane Drapeau
PHTF : Gaétane Drapeau

Mardi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Pierre Nicol
PHTM : Pierre Nicol
PHSF : Pauline Bérubé
PHTF : Nancy Thibeault

Mercredi 19 h 45
Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Alexandre Rioux
PHTM : Jacques Ouellet
PHSF : Frangoise Gagnon
PHTF : Rachel Marceau

Jeudi 13 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Maurice Ouellet
PHTM : Bernard Auclair
PHSF : Yvette Ouellet
PHTF : Yvette Ouellet

247
613
179
500

246
674
235
597

279
683
208
546

205
568
178
470

Jeudi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Robert St-Jean
PHTM : Robert St-Jean
PHSF : France Joubert
PHTF : France Joubert

Jeudi 21 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Jean-Yves Lebel
PHTM : Jean-Yves Lebel
PHSF : Marjolaine Moyen
PHTF : Marjolaine Moyen

Vendredi 19 h

Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Ghislain Pelletier
PHTM : Ghislain Pelletier
PHSF : Odette Pitre

PHTF : Mariette Rioux

Vendredi 21 h
Meneur de la semaine
PHSM : Denis Boucher
PHTM : Mathieu Chassé
PHSF : Rachel Marceau
PHTF : Rachel Marceau

234
607
264
692

226
619
221
568

236
054
178
506

260
687
222
583

CLUB DE CURLING de R.d.L.

Résultats de la semaine
LIGUE DU MERCREDI DATE : 2017-02-08

Equipe A

Ernest Carbonneau
Yvan Thibault
Claude Larouche
Maurice Sirois
Alain Bastille
LIGUE DU JEUDI
Equipe A

Alain Bastille
Yvan Thibault
Maurice Sirois
Marcel Dagesse

Pointage
9
7
10
5
7

Pointage
9
12
7
1"

Equipe B

Hugues Levesque
Claude Laforce
Louis Pratte
Richard Pelletier
Robert Duguay
DATE : 2017-02-09
Equipe B

Ernest Carbonneau
Claude Laforce
Michel de Courcy
Marie Bélanger

Pointage
5
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Pointage
5

5
3
6

CLASSEMENT APRES 4 PARTIES JOUEES
LIGUE DU MERCREDI

Equipes

Ernest Carbonneau
Maurice Sirois
Claude Laforce
Claude Larouche
Hugues Levesque
Richard Pelletier
Louis Pratte

Yvan Thibault
Robert Duguay

Points
8
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LIGUE DU JEUDI
Equipes

Yvan Thibault
Alain Bastille
Maurice Sirois
Marcel Dagesse
Marie Bélanger
Ernest Carbonneau
Claude Laforce
Michel de Courcy
Alain Bastille

Points
8
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